90744.0101 Title.

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1355

Page 1, line 7, replace "; or uses a surveillance" with ". An"

Page 1, remove line 8

- Page 1, line 9, remove "another person but an"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "an" with "a prohibited" and remove "from another person's dwelling or accessory"
- Page 1, line 12, remove "<u>structures</u>" and after the underscored period insert "<u>This subdivision</u> does not apply to a law enforcement officer in the course of official duties or a licensed private investigator in the course of an investigation."

Renumber accordingly